Schubert & Salzer Inc., 4601 Corporate Drive N.W., Suite 100 Concord, NC 28027, Ph.: (704) 789 0169, Fax: (704) 792 9783
info@schubertsalzerinc.com, www.schubertsalzerinc.com
Schubert & Salzer Inc., 4601 Corporate Drive N.W., Suite 100 Concord, NC 28027, Ph.: (704) 789 0169, Fax: (704) 792 9783
info@schubertsalzerinc.com, www.schubertsalzerinc.com
Flanged Valve with bellows
1/2“ up to 2“        580 psi
7032
Options

bellows
Flanged Valve with bellows 7032
Ordering Number System
Ordering example:  7032/050V912021- - - - 5S-F
Flanged valve type 7032, 2“, connection DIN flange, body material stainless steel, seating seal
PTFE, NC closing against flow, actuator 3“, stroke limitation, lengthened head section with bel-
lows
flanged valve, normally closed - closing against the flow, fur use
with liquid and gaseous media
Spring to closed (closing against the flow)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
7 0 3 2 / V S 1 -  6 : Please quote all 6 sections.
7 - 14: Quote only if required.
Symbol: "V": Valve
Type Size "A": Actuator (valve without body)
"R": Repair kit (sealings)
Nominal Working pressure max. Piston Springs Nominal Working pressure max. Piston Springs
size (differential pressure) Ø  size (differential pressure) Ø
psi mm  psi inch
1/2" 145 51 - 145 2,0 1 1 1/2" 28 4,5 - 10 2,0 2
1/2" 247 65 - 145 2,0 2 1 1/2" 49 5,7 - 10 2,0 3
3/4" 74 51 - 145 2,0 1 1 1/2" 99 3,5 - 10 3,1 1
3/4" 145 65 - 145 2,0 2 1 1/2" 139 4,4 - 10 3,1 2
3/4" 232 83 - 145 2,0 3 1 1/2" 174 5,6 - 10 3,1 3
1" 33 51 - 145 2,0 1 1 1/2" 91 1,3 - 10 4,9 1
1" 81 65 - 145 2,0 2 1 1/2" 203 2,2 - 10 4,9 2
1" 129 83 - 145 2,0 3 1 1/2" 290 3,1 - 10 4,9 3
1" 290 51 - 145 3,1 1 2" 58 3,5 - 10 3,1 1
1 1/4" 45 65 - 145 2,0 2 2" 86 4,4 - 10 3,1 2
1 1/4" 74 83 - 145 2,0 3 2" 112 5,6 - 10 3,1 3
1 1/4" 160 51 - 145 3,1 1 2" 126 2,2 - 10 4,9 2
1 1/4" 232 64 - 145 3,1 2 2" 174 3,1 - 10 4,9 3
1 1/4" 305 81 - 145 3,1 3 limitation with bellow nominal pressure 232 psi
1 1/4" 145 19 - 145 4,9 1
1 1/4" 319 32 - 145 4,9 2 Standard (2 Springs)
Pilot Pilot
pressure pressure
psi bar
1.  Body type 2.  Connection 3.  Body material 4.  Seating seal 5.  Pilot function 6. Actuator 7.  Springs
9 flanged
valve
1 flange acc.
DIN EN
1092-1
2 stainless steel 0 PTFE (Teflon) 0 NC (closing
with flow)
0 piston Ø 2“ - standard
1 FKM (Viton) 1 piston Ø 3,2“ 1 1 spring
2 EPDM 1 NO (closing
against flow)
2 piston Ø 4,9“ 2 2 springs
3 NBR (standard quality) K piston Ø 2“
with plastic
bonnet
2 NC (closing
against flow)
3 Universal,
double acting
M piston Ø 3,2“
with plastic
bonnet
8.   9.  Packing 10. Temperature
version 11. Accessories 12.  Special versions 13. Other special 13. Head section
-  - standard - standard - no accessories S Special versions -  F lengthened
head section
with bellows
H high tempera-
ture version
+390°F
1 electrical position indicator
with one switch
M Position indicator
with cable
bushing